
LOT 39 DAVIS S/D.

ORB 770-380, 924-2089, CWD 949-2

WILLIAMS MITCHELL
476 NW CAESAR CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-039

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 1.24 10,540 0 0 10,540

STANDARD
3

132,421
4,850
10,540

147,811
48,941
98,870

HX HB 50,722
48,148

147,811
0

149,530

1077/0371 3/10/2006 WD Q I 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRANCE LATHINGHOUSE

MITCHELL WILLIAMS

0949/2776 3/27/2002 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RALEIGH JR & LINDA LA

TERRANCE LATHINGHOU

2026
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18439 SFR 211 06/22/2001

10416 M H 125 11/07/1995

2007HX Base Yr

476 NW CAESAR CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,214 126.4800 141.66 171,975 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 125,658

FOP 208 30 62 6,763

1,360 1,214 132,421

BAS= W48 S24 E20 FOP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E28 N24$.

BAS

48

24

20

28

24

FOP8

26

8

26

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 10,540


